KEY TO LAYOUT

TAYLOR WIMPEY PLANNING BOUNDARY
1800 HIGH CLOSE BOARD FENCE

MAX 600mm HIGH KNEE RAIL

1500MM HIGH RANCH STYLE FENCE
1800MM HIGH BRICK SCREEN WALL

I BOUNDARY GATE

INDICATIVE TREES

BIN STANDING AREA

BIN COLLECTION POINT

POTENTIAL PARTIAL RECON STONE PROPERTIES
AFFORDABLE HOUSING - RENT

AFFORDABLE HOUSING - SHARED OWNERSHIP

CHIMNEY

LTH LIFETIME HOMES
N CUSTOMER OPTION CONSERVATORY
R 3.6M X 3.6M

TREE TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING TREES

ROOT PROTECTION ZONE

Taylor
Wimpey

ACCOMMODATION SCHEDULE

/ II‘ REF DESCRIPTION
Z LZ P
/\ 4 °© G 2 Bedroom House
E 3 Bedroom House
K 3 Bedroom House
o M 3 Bedroom House
%& S 4 bedroom House
7% W 4 Bedroom House
'P{p R 4 Bedroom House
< L 5 Bedroom House
N 5 Bedroom House
Sub Total
1BM 1 Bedroom GF Maisonette
1BM 1 Bedroom FF Maisonette
SA22 2 Bedroom House
AA25 2 Bedroom House
AA31 3 Bedroom House
AA32 3 Bedroom House
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BOARD SIGN OFF

NAME DATE SIGNATURE

DIVISIONAL MD

MANAGING DIRECTOR

LAND WEST OF CHESTERTON -

TECHNICAL DIRECTOR

SALES DIRECTOR

COMMERICAL DIRECTOR

Rev W: Roads updated to match RPS xJNY& 140 Design D drawing.

FINANCE DIRECTOR Om 10 20 30m

[
scale 1:500

LAND DIRECTOR v A B

UNIT | PRESTON LODGE COURT | PRESTON DEANERY | NORTHAMPTON | NN72DS | T: 01604 671199 | W: www.lsdev.co.uk |

N
SITE PLAN

m?  ft?

81 866
114 1222
114 1222
109 1170
128 1378
161 1733
164 1765
153 1646
219 2361
50 537
56 604
71 759
81 866
85 910
85 910

(1:500 Al)
LSD129.03.01X

Rev V: Handing's specified. Road layout updated in front of plots 10, || ¢ 24

Rev X: Boundary treatment to plots 4, 6, 13, 15, 17,27, 29 and 44 revised to | 500mm
high screen brick wall. RPA updated to Dwg: 8364/02 rev A. Rear access paths uvpdated.
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1732
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1222
2340
1378
5199
14120
6584
9444
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